MTC 15816

35827

WARRANTY DEED

Vol. <u>mg1</u> Page_21144

ROBERT SCHWEIGER and BELINDA SCHWEIGER, husband and wife, GRANTOR, convey and warrant to RANDALLA. HIRSCHBOCK, CRANTEE the contain real property described in Evbibit GRANIUR, convey and warrant to RANUALLA. HIRSUMBULK, GRANTEE, the certain real property described in Exhibit "A", attached hereto, and incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth, free and clear of encumbrances except as specifically set forth on the Exhibit "A" attached hereto, and incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth.

THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATION. BEFORE SIGNING AND ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is \$25,500.00.

DATED THIS 13th day of December, 1985.

SELLERS:

0

UCT

2

SCHWEIGFR

Belinda Schweiger

State of Oregon County of Klamath) SS

Personally appeared the above-named ROBERT SCHWEIGER and BELINDA SCHWEIGER, husband and wife, and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be their voluntary act and deed.

DATED before me this 13th day of December, 1985. NOTARY PUBLIC FOR OREGON My Commission Expires: 8/16/P

Grantor's Name and Address: Robert Schweiger and Belinda Schweiger

Grantee's Name and Address: Randall A. Hirschbock

After Recording Return To: Randall A Hisrschock 5961 Delaware

Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Until a Change is Requested All Tax Statements Shall be Sent to: Randall A Hirschbock 5961 Delaware Klamath Falls, OR 97601

WARRANTY DEED

MTC 15816

21145

の社主会会

"The Westerly 80 feet of TRACT 9, HOMELAND TRACT NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon."

Together with the following personal property:

-	VIN Number: S780
	License Number: X 80311 Title Number: 8135690401

Mobile Home: #2

Μ

1966 GRATL model VIN Number: 6FB5010F2N3946 License Number: X135869 Title Number: 8135690404

Subject to the requirements and provisions of ORS Chapter 481 pertaining to the registration and transfer of ownership of a Mobile Home and any interest or liens

SUBJECT TO contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or drainage, the schedule of exclusions from coverage, together with any schedules contained in standard title policies, reservations, easements, restrictions and rights of way of record and those apparent on the

ALSO SUBJECT TO rights of the public in and to any portion of said premises lying within the limits of roads and

ALSO SUBJECT TO the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of South Suburban Sanitary

ALSO SUBJECT TO the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of Enterprise Irrigation

ALSO SUBJECT TO reservations, conditions and restrictions, including the terms and provisions thereof, as contained in plat dedication, to wit: "dedicate, donate and convey to the Public, for public use forever, the roads, irrigation ditches and drains shown on Homeland Tracts No. 2 as platted hereon."

ALSO SUBJECT TO reservations as contained in deed recorded April 17, 1942 in Volume 146, page 535, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to wit:

"Subject however, to all right of way and easements of the Enterprise Irrigation District and subject to the right of the grantors, their heirs and assigns, to construct and maintain on and across the said premises to granted for the purpose of constructing and maintaining such ditches, together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtances thereto belongor is anywise appurtaining, and also all their estate, right, title and interest in and to the same, including dower and claim of dower; this conveyance, however is made with further consideration that the grantee, heirs or assigns will not use the premises for other than residential purposes and will not construct nor erect any residence on the said premises, the first cost of which shall be less than \$1,500.00; and any violations of such covenant shall work a forfeiture of the estate of the grantee, heirs or assigns in and to the said premises and shall vest in the grantors, heirs or assigns, the right to re-enter the said premises and their former estate

TEL S

The second difference of the second s

and the second to be the second for the second s

1

		ZI AMATH: SS-					
STATE OF OR	EGON: COUNTY OF I	KLAMAIN: 55-			the	10rh	da
		Mountain Title 91 at _9:17 Deeds	<u>Co.</u>	AM and di	uly recorded in Vo	olM91	
Filed for recor	d at request of	91_at_9:17_	o'clock	Alve	21144		
of0	<u>ct.</u> A.D., B	Deeds	Eve	lyn Biehn .	County Clerk	7040	
			By	Daule	u price	- all the	
	\$38.00				·		
FEE	•						
				and the second	a sere a		
		an and an an an an and the second			1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -		
	전의 바이 가려 가슴다 가 다. *******		승규는 소문을 가지?	etyttelte sterieten i en Statue sterieten i en			
	위위북 슈퍼탈린 : 1946년 - 1947년 - 1947	Fasti and Hor South President	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
	가 나라고 있다. 한 동안은 바람이 있다.						
	가지는 가슴에 가슴다. 			, 4 ° .	1.144		
		1971年1月1日(1971年) 1986年(1971年)(1971年) 1987年(1971年)(1971年)					
		bee de stations Restations	agia del				
	이 服務的 신라 문제로 하는 것이 있는 것이 있다.						
			n in the second	-Ex-			
		1997 - 19		e en			
	1.11		이고 31일 위에 가지 있다. 				
			and the second	승규는 학교가 가			
	650 QR	Example: A second se	Let Mater				
	and the second	19월 14일 14일 - 전문 이상 이상 - 19일 - 1 - 19일 - 19g - 1 - 19일 - 19g - 1 - 19g - 19g					
						1	
	n a statement	n (n. 1997) 19 - Eddin Galerick, and Angel 19 - Angel Ange	2	an a			
	가 제작한 가 한 것 도와 방문값이 있는 것 같이. 이 가 한 번 것 같은 것 같이 있는 것 같이 같이 있다.						
			na statistica da la superiore Mana da la superiore				
		o esta de la contra de la contra Contra de la contra d		and the second sec			
	1940 x 210 y 11 y	ala tanahu Bayar Anger	en ander en				
•				na standing and			
	14. A. A. D. M. D.	i den han versione					
		- 걸 중 옷 입니다. 네트 프로그램이 드 것 ?	- 1				
	Charles and the	1994년 4월 4월 4일 ⁻ 1997년					
	asiothic	ba postrucian (ser- cup apiratoja se- al postaranaruš e- nase natavom se-	· 유민하지는 일관에서 가지 14월 주말 관람이 문국				
	よるおお ジャキ おおしやり	영화는 공부를 가지 못했다. 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이 이	and the second				
	, anthi 63%						
		있다. 1941 의 부분 전망 가 이 사람은 가 있는 것					
	$\label{eq:matrix} w = \frac{1}{k} \frac{1}{k$	reence to diverse Novel Britan (1997) Laure - Arrista (1997)	A ALCON				
£							
	·····································						
		같다. 영국 방문에 가지 않는다. 그는 영국 방문에 대해 한다. 우리	an (Central Constant				